Position Other Positions Held

Substitute School Secretary
Substitute Custodian

Head Custodian

Sub Ssis Lvn

Special Serv Inst Specialist
Substitute Custodian
Substitute Custodian

Sub Special Service Assistant
Sub Teachers Aide

Sub Ssis Lvn

Sub Special Service Assistant
Substitute Custodian
Substitute Custodian

Sub Special Service Assistant
Executive Assistant

Substitute Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary
Lafayette Elementary

Lafayette Elementary

Department

Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified

Total Wages

$36,139
$22,120
$20,735
$15,082
$14,955
$11,683
$11,082
$9,112
$6,047
$5,959
$5,267
$2,933
$1,836
$1,753
$911
$801

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,853
$0
$7,979
$1,577
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$91
$0



