Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Substitute School Secretary		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$36,139	\$14,853
Substitute Custodian		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$22,120	\$0
Head Custodian		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$20,735	\$7,979
Sub Ssis Lvn		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$15,082	\$1,577
Special Serv Inst Specialist		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$14,955	\$0
Substitute Custodian		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$11,683	\$0
Substitute Custodian		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$11,082	\$0
Sub Special Service Assistant		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$9,112	\$0
Sub Teachers Aide		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$6,047	\$0
Sub Ssis Lvn		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$5,959	\$0
Sub Special Service Assistant		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$5,267	\$0
Substitute Custodian		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$2,933	\$0
Substitute Custodian		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$1,836	\$0
Sub Special Service Assistant		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$1,753	\$0
Executive Assistant		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$911	\$91
Substitute Custodian		Lafayette Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$801	\$0